
FCMB 2023
SPIRITWEAR

$28.00

$30.00

RED 50/50 HOODED SWEATSHIRT

NAME _______________________

PHONE NO.____________________E-MAIL____________________________

TOTAL PAYMENT INCLUDED     _________
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO : MUSIC MENTORS
RETURN TO MUSIC MENTORS @ SCHOOL OR
MAIL TO: P.O. BOX 1864 MENTOR, OHIO 44061

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

OPTIONAL NAME  ____________________________________

OPTIONAL NAME  ____________________________________

OPTIONAL NAME  ____________________________________

OPTIONAL NAME  ____________________________________

SM, MED, LG, XL   

SM, MED, LG, XL   

SM, MED, LG, XL   

SM, MED, LG, XL   

SM, MED, LG, XL   

 2X

 2X

 2X

 2X

SECTION________________

RED CREWNECK 50/50 SWEATSHIRT                 

RED REGULAR 50/50 T-SHIRT                   

With full front print

With full front print

With full front print

Open bottom w/pockets and thigh print

With full front print

RED 50/50 LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT           

SWEATPANT  BLACK 50/50 

$23.00

$12.00

$25.00

$14.00

$20.00

$22.00

$22.00

PLEASE TURN IN BY JULY 28
ORDERS WILL BE READY FOR AUGUST 18

SWEATPANT
THIGH PRINT

ORDERS RECEIVED AFTER JULY 28 WILL BE READY IN SEPTEMBER

RED T’S AND SWEATSHIRTS
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