FCMB 2023 SPIRITWEAR





SWEATPANT THIGH PRINT

RED REGULAR 50/50 T-SHIRT	SM, MED, LG, XL	\$12.00
With full front print	2X	\$14.00
		\$ 3.00
RED 50/50 LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT	SM, MED, LG, XL	\$20.00
With full front print	2X	\$22.00
OPTIONAL NAME		\$ 3.00
RED CREWNECK 50/50 SWEATSHIRT	SM, MED, LG, XL	\$23.00
With full front print	2X	\$25.00
		\$ 3.00
RED 50/50 HOODED SWEATSHIRT	SM, MED, LG, XL	\$28.00
With full front print	2X	\$30.00
OPTIONAL NAME		\$ 3.00
SWEATPANT BLACK 50/50 Open bottom w/pockets and thigh print	SM, MED, LG, XL	\$22.00

TOTAL PAYMENT INCLUDED

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO : MUSIC MENTORS

RETURN TO MUSIC MENTORS @ SCHOOL OR MAIL TO: P.O. BOX 1864 MENTOR, OHIO 44061

NAME

_____SECTION____

PHONE NO.

E-MAIL

PLEASE TURN IN BY JULY 28

ORDERS WILL BE READY FOR AUGUST 18 ORDERS RECEIVED AFTER JULY 28 WILL BE READY IN SEPTEMBER